ME (x4) M12 (x2) 8x70 (x8)

MBx200 (x2) M12x300 (x2)

- —)
W10 (x8)
M12 (x2)

M0 5:4] =
8x70 (x4) —
W12 (x2} —
M12 (x2)
M12x300 (x2)

8x70 (x2)

M10 (x2)

I

/]

4 N r
520 120-200
&
v S 7 ]
1
I D
— [
"..._..'.- T
—— (= o
sl A
230 o I
180
. Bq}
=
&
g
@110
4
8 N
210mm.
13 + 19




INo:| Code: | Praduct Name Pes: Mo:| Code: | Product Name : Pes:
10| 230225 Fill Valve 1 |51 22427 |Sieeve tor wa - Hung Pan 1e101 [
21| 220331] Gtop Valve 1 | |92 ] 22446 [Plug tor Bend 1|y
22| 22808 | ¥8-1i2 Fexble Hose 1 |yf{oo] 22810 [M12 Screw set 2242 |y
30| 23806 | Double Flush Discharge Valve 1 |/ |11.0] 220315 |Bridge Set with levers 1101 [
40| 21556 | Cover Proteclion 1 |yf|1zo] 21690 [Lid of Body with spring [
41| 21555 | Lud Of Cover Protechon 1 | |1ao] 21458 [Piate Serew 2|y
50| 21814 | Outiet Vaive 1| |140] 21675 |Bracelat for bend e IV
[30 22475 |Flusn Pipe 1 |y |150] 21773 12" Prastic Wrench 1|V
[:&1 22085 _|O-ring for Fiush Fipe 1 |yf|eo] 21733 |connector for Contral Plate z |V
62| 22426 |Protective Plug for Pipe 1|y |10l 220339 |Seraw 2
7.0 | 22424 |Pipe Satfar W 1+ yf [18.0] 210207 |Suppart Part fer Wall-Hung Pan 2
80| 21370 |Piastic cap Set 2¢2+2 [ [16.0] 220340 [Nut with M8 4
50| 29435 [Bend for Wall - Hung Pan 1|y |200] 210208 |Support Part for WalkHung Pan| 2 |







